Drawer

TR-SCH

GTIN
Model

Label. Drawer f. 13217 Dimensions
Features. » for tool trolley No 13217

e black
Advantages.

For tool trolley 13217.

Technical Attributes.

Width mm (b) 255 mm
for no. 13217
Size 95 SC
Height mm (h) 95 mm
Length mm (L) 467,5 mm

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG

Product no.

Product data sheet
04.07.2024

81483295
4018754246366
TR-SCH 95 SC

495

280

102

515

347

325

58.079125 dm3
81483295
3,500

0,322

0,000
4018754246366
ITALY
Auslandischer Ursprung

nicht ear-pflichtig
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Customs tariff no. 39269097

Packing standard 3
Weight 984 g
Variants.
Art. no. Artikelnr. (ERP) Description GTIN
81483230 TR-SCH 30 SC Drawer f. 13217 Dimensions 4018754246342
81483260 TR-SCH 60 SC Drawer f. 13217 Dimensions 4018754246359
81483295 TR-SCH 95 SC Drawer f. 13217 Dimensions 4018754246366
GTIN-Code.

4701

87547246366

Spare parts/spare part for.

B
! 1.
LIl
81091301_ 81091302_ 81091304_ 81091306_

81091322_ 96894809_
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